
Faculty of Engineering Technology 

Online Examination Time Table - Year 2018/2019 (B1 & B2) – Semester 4 (S4)  

  

Repeat/Medical  

 

Year 2017/2018 (B1 & B2) – Semester 4 (S4)   

Year 2016/2017 (B2) – Semester 4 (S4)  

Year 2015/2016 (B2) – Semester 4 (S4)  

 

 

Date Time Degree Module Module Code 

2021.11.26 9.00 – 
11.00 

Mechatronics Technology 
PLC Programming EE404011 

Manufacturing Technology 

Construction Technology & 
Resource Management 

Research Methodology 
and Concept Design of 
Projects 

CT40611 

2021.11.27 
9.00 – 
11.00 

Mechatronics Technology 
Engineering Economics MF402030 

Manufacturing Technology 

Building Services Technology HVAC II BS404010 

Construction Technology & 
Resource Management 

Construction Technology 
II 

CT40607 

2021.11.28 
9.00 – 
11.00 

Mechatronics Technology 

Occupational Health and 
Safety 

MF402050 Manufacturing Technology 

Building Services Technology 

Construction Technology & 
Resource Management 

Construction Contract 
Administration 

 
CT40410 
 
 

 

 


