<u>Faculty of Engineering Technology</u> <u>Online Examination Time Table - Year 2018/2019 (B1 & B2) - Semester 4 (S4)</u>

Repeat/Medical

Year 2017/2018 (B1 & B2) - Semester 4 (S4)

Year 2016/2017 (B2) - Semester 4 (S4)

Year 2015/2016 (B2) - Semester 4 (S4)

Date	Time	Degree	Module	Module Code
2021.11.26	9.00 - 11.00	Mechatronics Technology	PLC Programming	EE404011
		Manufacturing Technology		
		Construction Technology & Resource Management	Research Methodology and Concept Design of Projects	CT40611
2021.11.27	9.00 - 11.00	Mechatronics Technology	- Engineering Economics	MF402030
		Manufacturing Technology		
		Building Services Technology	HVAC II	BS404010
		Construction Technology & Resource Management	Construction Technology II	CT40607
2021.11.28	9.00 - 11.00	Mechatronics Technology	Occupational Health and Safety	MF402050
		Manufacturing Technology		
		Building Services Technology		
		Construction Technology & Resource Management	Construction Contract Administration	CT40410